178
	Always read the precautions on Intro Pages 7 to 16 before use.
Specifications
Descriptions AMSZ2-* AMS022-*
Working fluid Chemical liquid, pure water (*1)
Fluid temperature °C 5 to 80
Proof pressure MPa 0.6
Working pressure MPa 0 to 0.2

M
S
How to order/Operational principle
AMSZ2/AMS022 Series
180
AMSZ2 Series
Dimensions
●Rc thread
●Integrated fitting
Dimensions
A
*1  (Connection model No.)
3US, 3UP 50
6BUS, 6BUP 50
3UF 40
3UR 57
6BUR 57
Operating port M5 depth 4.5
2-M3 depth 4
2-Rc1/8
22 2
10
±0
.3
22
11
38
M
A
X
 6
0
36
(A)
· AMSZ2-6
· AMSZ2-6-D
· AMSZ2- *1
181
Dimensions
AMS022 Series
Dimensions
●Rc thread
●Integrated fitting
Dimensions
A
*1  (Connection model No.)
6UF 64
8BUF 64
6UR 90
8BUR 92
6UK 71
8BUK 71
8BUW 86
Dimensions
A
*1  (Connection model No.)
6US 66
8BUS 66
6UP 68
8BUP 68
Operating port M5 depth 4.5
2-Rc1/8
4-M3 depth 4
□
30